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SUPER SERIES

# Driver
61 Johnny VanDoorn
82 Donnie  Wilson
20 Brian  Campbell
81 Terry  Fisher Jr.
72 Scott  Hantz
39 Kenzie Ruston
26 Rick Turner
111 Peter  Cozzolino
40 Thor  Anderson
54 Jeff Fultz

4 Derrick Griffin ®
18 Bubba Pollard
64 Grifin  McGrath
25 David Carter®
41 Brent  Jack

11 Jeff Lane
811 Mason Mingus ®
15 Damon  Ecoff

12 Nate  Caruth
2 Kenny Tweedy
7 Jason Dietsch
1 Brian  Rievley
45 Danny Jackson
131 Nick  Gullatta
21 Tommy St. John
49 Colin  Nickolai
28 Justin  Alsip®
14 CJ Leary

0 Joe Beaver
184 Donald Karr Jr.
84 Jay Niewiek
92 Adam  Purdy
31 Aaron  Pierce

Hometown

Coopersville, MI

Oklahoma City, OK

Wyoming, M
Ossian, IN
Angola, IN
Mooresville, NC
Yorktown, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Bondurant, IA
Troutman, NC
South Bend, IN
Senoia, GA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Grove City, OH
Butler, IN
Knightstown, IN
Brentwood, TN
Greenfield, IN
Ames, IA
Greenfield, IN
Edgerton, OH
Alexandria, IN
Batavia, OH

N. Canton, OH
Greenwood, IN
Piqua, OH
Germantown, OH
Greenfield, IN
Noblesville, IN
Anderson, IN
Cutlerville, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Daleville, IN

Winchester 100
Qualifying Results
Winchester Speedway
Monday, September 5, 2011

Sponsor
Baker Engineering/Paragon Corvette Reproductions/JEGS.com
Wilson Ford Parts
Perfect Circle Racecars/McGunegill Engine Performance/Tractek
Bailey Trucking/Jim Ingledue Construction/Spray Power
Race-Tech Engineering Inc./EMF Corp
MelMark Pipe & Supply/Racing Electronics
Great Deals /Mitch Smith Auto Service/McGunegill Engine Perf.
McDonalds/Cozzolino Motorsports
August Jun LLC/ 3 Wide/Tesar Engineering/Lefthander Chassis
WearCrete Diamond Concrete Polishing/Jeff Fultz Racing
SealWrap Repair Tape
Pollard Construction Disposal/Atlanta Thrifty Nickle/PitBoxes.com
McGrath Powersports/McGrathAuto.com
FLF Racecars/DGC Racing
Port City Racecars/Krieger Racing Engines/Hartman Auto Body
Ed Martin Auto Group/Tom True Auto/Kingen Industries
811 Call Before You Dig/Diamond Equipment/Sperry's Restaurant
Ecoff Motorsports
Muller Equipment Sales
Muller Equipment Sales
Dietsch Sales & Service/United Trailer
Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Rievley Motorsports
Redbank Transport/Lykins.Hart Machine Services
R & D Racing/Hawk Performance
McGunegill Engine Performance/Joe's Value Construction
Vermont CastingsNickolai Racing
Charlies A1 Auto/PPG/Mug n Brush/Valley View Chiropratic Clinic
SealWrap Repair Tape
Tim's Heating/Ellis Racecars/Modern Trailer Sales
Karr Motorsports
T.A.A.G./Cordes Inc.
Southpointe Radiator

Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Valvoline

SUPER SERIES

Time Speed
15.399 116.891
15.449 116.512
15578 115.548
15580 115.533
15.584 115.503
15.618 115.252
15.622 115.222
15.672 114.855
15.677 114.818
15.681 114.789
15.703 114.628
15.782 114.054
15.785 114.032
15.804 113.895
15.807 113.874
15.828 113.723
15.829 113.715
15.838 113.651
15910 113.136
15912 113.122
15.925 113.030
15.951 112.846
15.973 112.690
16.005 112.465
16.035 112.254
16.046 112177
16.055 112.115
16.057 112.101
16.129 111.600
16.302 110.416
16.569 108.637
16.921 106.377

No Time

EINE]
Leader
-0.050
-0.179
-0.181
-0.185
-0.219
-0.223
-0.273
-0.278
-0.282
-0.304
-0.383
-0.386
-0.405
-0.408
-0.429
-0.430
-0.439
-0.511
-0.513
-0.526
-0.552
-0.574
-0.606
-0.636
-0.647
-0.656
-0.658
-0.730
-0.903
-1.170
-1.522




